PV weidinger

ESD stacking container 03-CSC, black, 389 x 278 x 67 mm

« CORTRONIC

« can be used with and without lid

« Internal dimensions without stacking nose: 362x251x60 mm

« Outside dimensions without stacking nose (without cover): 389x278x67 mm

Item no. WL31560
Model 03-CsC
Manufacturer HANS KOLB
Manufacturer article no. 10003464-0001
GPSR manufacturer data HANS KOLB

Dr.-Lauter-Strasse 2
DE-87700 Memmingen
www.kolb-wellpappe.com
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Length

Width

Height

Sales unit

Content unit

Colour

Colour

Material

Material storage boxes

ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.

WL31560
WL31564
WL31568
WL31572

362 mm
251 mm
60 mm

1 piece

1 piece
black
black
Cardboard
Carton

yes

Height
60 mm
100 mm
139 mm
220 mm
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