

ESD stacking container 03-CSC, black, 389 x 278 x 67 mm



- CORTRONIC
- can be used with and without lid
- Internal dimensions without stacking nose: 362x251x60 mm
- Outside dimensions without stacking nose (without cover): 389x278x67 mm

Item no.	WL31560
Model	03-CSC
Manufacturer	HANS KOLB
Manufacturer article no.	10003464-0001
GPSR manufacturer data	HANS KOLB Dr.-Lauter-Strasse 2 DE-87700 Memmingen www.kolb-wellpappe.com

Length	362 mm
Width	251 mm
Height	60 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	black
Colour	black
Material	Cardboard
Material storage boxes	Carton
ESD compliant	yes

Other versions

Item no.	Height
WL31560	60 mm
WL31564	100 mm
WL31568	139 mm
WL31572	220 mm